

# Australian University Championships



**Wednesday, 28 September 2011  
to  
Friday, 30 September 2011**

**Sydney International Regatta Centre  
Penrith Lakes, NSW**

#	Code	Event	Page #
1	Mix 4+	Mixed Coxed Four	3
2	Mix 8+	Mixed Eight	3
3	M 2x	Men's Double Scull	4
4	W 1x	Women's Single Scull	5
5	W 2-	Women's Pair	7
6	WL 4x	Women's Lightweight Quad Scull	7
7	M 4+	Men's Coxed Four	8
8	ML 1x	Men's Lightweight Single Scull	10
9	W 2x	Women's Double Scull	11
10	W 8+	Women's Eight	12
11	M 2-	Men's Pair	13
12	ML4-	Men's Lightweight Four	14
13	M 1x	Men's Single Scull	14
14	WL 1x	Women's Lightweight Single Scull	15
15	W 4+	Women's Coxed Four	15
16	M 8+	Men's Eight	17

**Event 1 : Mixed Coxed Four**

Race 42 Mixed Coxed Four					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	01.03 Melbourne University J.McMahon,G.Morrison,J.Redhead*,W.Hannemann*,c:S.Sloss	6	1:58.30 (1) 1:58.30	3:56.70 1:58.40	0.00	+0.00
2	01.02 ANU S.McFadden,J.Williams,B.Buckland,N.Purnell,c:I.Cowan	7	1:59.79 (3) 1:59.79	3:58.57 1:58.78	1.87	+1.87
3	01.06 Sydney University M.Cavanagh,M.Doumanis,J.Goswell,J.Goddard,c:G.Fick	3	1:59.23 (2) 1:59.23	3:59.49 2:00.26	0.92	+2.79
4	01.09 UTS E.Andrews,J.Salmon,H.Playfair,P.Blacklaw,c:T.Clarke	5	1:59.90 (4) 1:59.90	4:02.08 2:02.18	2.59	+5.38
5	01.08 University of WA G.Reid,C.Aylett,K.Gileran,C.Ravine,c:A.Ravine	4	2:04.69 (5) 2:04.69	4:15.35 2:10.66	13.27	+18.65
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final; Rest->B Final						*substitute

Race 43 Mixed Coxed Four					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	01.01 Adelaide Uni H.Burgin,C.Beasley,E.Chamberlayne,C.Auricht*,c:G.Hanus	3	2:03.14 (2) 2:03.14	4:12.94 2:09.80	0.00	+0.00
2	01.10 Macquarie Uni M.O'Sullivan,C.McMahon,C.Williams,O.Black,c:S.Delavere	7	2:01.23 (1) 2:01.23	4:14.44 2:13.21	1.50	+1.50
3	01.04 Monash Uni A.O'Halloran*,M.Pineo*,L.Finegan*,J.Hooper*,c:E.Bradford	6	2:07.33 (3) 2:07.33	4:23.37 2:16.04	8.93	+10.43
4	01.05 Newcastle Uni J.Hanrahan,M.Dupont,M.Dupont,J.Bobrowski,c:E.Bollinger	5	2:24.50 (5) 2:24.50	4:58.76 2:34.26	35.39	+45.82
5	01.07 University of NSW K.Cocokios,K.Brodie*,B.Heenan,R.Selbie,c:O.Couch	4	2:24.32 (4) 2:24.32	5:05.13 2:40.81	6.37	+52.19
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final; Rest->B Final						*substitute

Race 47 Mixed Coxed Four					A Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 46 Mixed Coxed Four					B Final	
CANCELLED						

**Event 2 : Mixed Eight**

Race 44 Mixed Eight					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	02.06 Sydney University G.Beale,S.White,B.Sheldrick,E.Winstanley, R.Edwards,E.De Carvalho,R.Allsop,S.Belonogoff,c:W.Raven	4	1:43.92 (1) 1:43.92	3:43.54 1:59.62	0.00	+0.00
2	02.01 Adelaide Uni T.Cocks,D.Holst,A.Thompson,O.Sainsbury, S.Robson,S.Paterson,K.Rosenblatt,K.Averin*,c:L.Hyde	7	1:52.37 (2) 1:52.37	4:03.80 2:11.43	20.26	+20.26
3	02.07 University of NSW A.Johnstone,A.Green*,M.Thiermann,E.Lester, M.Hannaford,D.Sykes,F.Mimberg,H.Thomson,c:H.Schilling	5	1:57.58 (3) 1:57.58	4:14.87 2:17.29	11.07	+31.33
4	02.05 Newcastle Uni T.Davis,E.Bollinger*,R.Kirby-Faust*,J.Richardson, M.Nelson,A.Copeman,C.Bond,N.Wilkinson,c:M.Holmes	6	2:10.39 (4) 2:10.39	4:36.20 2:25.81	21.33	+52.66
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final; Rest->B Final						*substitute

Race 45 Mixed Eight					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	02.03 Melbourne University J.Watt*,M.McGauran*,C.Sutherland,S.Sutherland, J.Smith,S.Booth,S.Alexander*,B.Quinlan*,c:F.Rickard	5	1:54.88 (1) 1:54.88	3:59.66 2:04.78	0.00	+0.00
2	02.04 Monash Uni G.Robinson,A.Lam,K.Hatherley*,C.Strain, R.Matthews,E.O'Bryan*,A.White,C.Paton*,c:B.King	4	2:09.58 (2) 2:09.58	4:25.16 2:15.58	25.50	+25.50
3	02.08 University of WA G.Baker,B.Travaglione,B.Smith,T.Adamson, P.Doyle,C.Ravine,T.Cunningham,T.Widdicombe,c:A.Ravine	6	2:23.22 (3) 2:23.22	4:53.47 2:30.25	28.31	+53.81
4	02.02 ANU A.Read,A.Benjamin,D.Erasmus,A.Jones, R.Fry,M.Deegan,C.Power,E.Bowler,c:L.Peattie	7	2:59.74 (4) 2:59.74	5:55.88 2:56.14	62.41	+116.2
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final; Rest->B Final						*substitute

Race 49 Mixed Eight					A Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 48 Mixed Eight					B Final	
CANCELLED						

**Event 3 : Men's Double Scull**

Race 1 Men's Double Scull							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	03.04 Melbourne University Zac Cleaver, Sean Lake	4		3:19.45 (1)	5:04.78 (1) 1:45.33	6:56.61 1:51.83	0.00	+0.00	
2	03.05 Monash Uni Shane Jackson, Joshua Hooper	3		3:21.05 (2)	5:09.25 (2) 1:48.20	7:04.54 1:55.29	7.93	+7.93	
3	03.03 Adelaide Uni Tom Cocks, Hugo Burgin	2		3:40.82 (3)	5:34.95 (3) 1:54.13	7:29.95 1:55.00	25.41	+33.34	
4	03.08 University of NSW Robert Selbie*, Ben Heenan	7		3:43.81 (4)	5:40.06 (4) 1:56.25	7:35.76 1:55.70	5.81	+39.15	
5	03.02 Aust Defence Force Acad... 1 Andrew Gely, Joel Paxton*	5		3:44.82 (5)	5:41.34 (5) 1:56.52	7:36.77 1:55.43	1.01	+40.16	
	03.10 UTS Oliver Zuk, Danjels Reedman	6	SCRATCHED						
Progress : 1->Final; Rest->Repechage						*substitute			

Race 2 Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.07 Sydney University Sasha Belonogoff, Michael Keene	6		3:22.84 (1)	5:16.61 (1) 1:53.77	7:13.79 1:57.18	0.00	+0.00
2	03.11 Macquarie Uni Charles McMahon, Kristian Bodell	7		3:34.44 (2)	5:29.72 (2) 1:55.28	7:22.02 1:52.30	8.23	+8.23
3	03.09 University of WA Theo Cunningham, Peter Doyle	4		3:44.50 (3)	5:42.03 (3) 1:57.53	7:39.63 1:57.60	17.61	+25.84
4	03.06 Newcastle Uni Matthew Nelson, Andrew Copeman	5		3:56.01 (4)	5:52.11 (4) 1:56.10	7:49.83 1:57.72	10.20	+36.04
5	03.01 ANU Andrew Read, Arthur Jones	3		3:58.10 (5)	6:06.35 (5) 2:08.25	8:17.31 2:10.96	27.48	+63.52
Progress : 1->Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 29 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	03.05 Monash Uni Shane Jackson, Joshua Hooper	6		3:24.25 (1)	5:17.68 1:53.43	7:19.84 2:02.16	0.00	+0.00		
2	03.11 Macquarie Uni Charles McMahon, Kristian Bodell	5		3:34.66 (2)	5:28.81 1:54.15	7:22.02 1:53.21	2.18	+2.18		
3	03.09 University of WA Theo Cunningham, Peter Doyle	7		3:47.56 (5)	5:42.28 1:54.72	7:34.08 1:51.80	12.06	+14.24		
4	03.02 Aust Defence Force Acad... 1 Andrew Gely, Joel Paxton*	2		3:46.64 (4)		7:39.95	5.87	+20.11		
5	03.06 Newcastle Uni Matthew Nelson, Andrew Copeman	3		3:47.70 (6)	5:41.97 1:54.27	7:40.02 1:58.05	0.07	+20.18		
6	03.08 University of NSW Robert Selbie*, Ben Heenan	8		3:42.25 (3)		7:45.29	5.27	+25.45		
7	03.01 ANU Andrew Read, Arthur Jones	9		3:52.70 (7)		8:02.56	17.27	+42.72		
	03.03 Adelaide Uni Tom Cocks, Hugo Burgin	4	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->B Final								*substitute		

Race 51 Men's Double Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.04 Melbourne University Zac Cleaver, Sean Lake	6	1:51.20 (1) 1:51.20	3:44.81 (1) 1:53.61	5:40.84 (2) 1:56.03	7:27.16 1:46.32	0.00	+0.00
2	03.05 Monash Uni Shane Jackson, Joshua Hooper	4	1:51.88 (2) 1:51.88	3:47.14 (2) 1:55.26	5:39.22 (1) 1:52.08	7:30.04 1:50.82	2.88	+2.88
3	03.07 Sydney University Sasha Belonogoff, Michael Keene	5	1:52.60 (3) 1:52.60	3:47.62 (3) 1:55.02	5:42.42 (3) 1:54.80	7:41.60 1:59.18	11.56	+14.44
4	03.11 Macquarie Uni Charles McMahon, Kristian Bodell	7	1:55.67 (4) 1:55.67	4:00.64 (4) 2:04.97	6:05.50 (4) 2:04.86	8:06.97 2:01.47	25.37	+39.81
5	03.02 Aust Defence Force Acad... 1 Andrew Gely, Joel Paxton*	8	2:10.20 (5) 2:10.20	4:24.53 (5) 2:14.33	6:33.42 (5) 2:08.89	8:38.92 2:05.50	31.95	+71.76
6	03.09 University of WA Theo Cunningham, Peter Doyle	3	2:17.14 (6) 2:17.14	4:36.18 (6) 2:19.04	6:45.81 (6) 2:09.63	8:50.13 2:04.32	11.21	+82.97
								*substitute

Race 50 Men's Double Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.08 University of NSW Robert Selbie*, Ben Heenan	6	2:07.39 (1) 2:07.39	4:19.67 (1) 2:12.28	6:30.75 (1) 2:11.08	8:35.90 2:05.15	0.00	+0.00
2	03.06 Newcastle Uni Matthew Nelson, Andrew Copeman	5	2:13.68 (2) 2:13.68	4:29.85 (2) 2:16.17	6:41.56 (2) 2:11.71	8:44.35 2:02.79	8.45	+8.45
3	03.01 ANU Andrew Read, Arthur Jones	4	2:19.49 (3) 2:19.49	4:40.08 (3) 2:20.59	7:04.06 (3) 2:23.98	9:23.44 2:19.38	39.09	+47.54
								*substitute

**Event 4 : Women's Single Scull**

Race 3 Women's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.05 Melbourne University Sarah Tait	7		4:01.14 (1)	6:14.41 (1) 2:13.27	8:29.61 2:15.20	0.00	+0.00
2	04.01 Adelaide Uni Peta White	4		4:13.49 (2)	6:35.09 (2) 2:21.60	8:45.93 2:10.84	16.32	+16.32
3	04.10 UTS Elise Andrews	3		4:22.79 (3)	6:40.64 (3) 2:17.85	8:57.77 2:17.13	11.84	+28.16
4	04.02 ANU Jacqueline Williams	5		4:25.14 (4)	6:43.21 (4) 2:18.07	9:00.59 2:17.38	2.82	+30.98
5	04.08 Uni of SA Jessica McRae	6		4:27.62 (5)	6:46.20 (5) 2:18.58	9:02.95 2:16.75	2.36	+33.34
Progress : 1->Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 4 Women's Single Scull							Heat 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	04.11 University New England Sarah Cook	6		4:00.60 (1)	6:08.08 (1) 2:07.48	8:22.00 2:13.92	0.00	+0.00		
2	04.07 Sydney University Ellena Winstanley	4		4:05.27 (2)	6:19.15 (2) 2:13.88	8:33.91 2:14.76	11.91	+11.91		
3	04.04 Macquarie Uni Candice Williams	7		4:20.37 (3)	6:40.01 (3) 2:19.64	8:55.95 2:15.94	22.04	+33.95		
4	04.06 Newcastle Uni Jessica Richardson	3		4:27.41 (4)	6:47.10 (4) 2:19.69	9:02.62 2:15.52	6.67	+40.62		
	04.09 University of WA Georgia Reid*	5	DID NOT START							

Progress : 1-&gt;Final; Rest-&gt;Repechage

\*substitute

Race 30 Women's Single Scull					Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m		Margins			
1	04.07 Sydney University (Ellena Winstanley)	6	8:29.57		0.00	+0.00		
2	04.01 Adelaide Uni (Peta White)	5	8:36.51		6.94	+6.94		
3	04.04 Macquarie Uni (Candice Williams)	4	8:41.51		5.00	+11.94		
4	04.10 UTS (Elise Andrews)	7	8:45.01		3.50	+15.44		
5	04.02 ANU (Jacqueline Williams)	3	8:47.12		2.11	+17.55		
6	04.06 Newcastle Uni (Jessica Richardson)	8	8:54.77		7.65	+25.20		
7	04.09 University of WA (Georgia Reid*)	9	9:22.40		27.63	+52.83		
	04.08 Uni of SA (Jessica McRae)	2	SCRATCHED					

Progress : 1,2,3,4-&gt;A Final; Rest-&gt;B Final

\*substitute

Race 53 Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.05 Melbourne University Sarah Tait	5	2:18.98 (1) 2:18.98	4:54.47 (1) 2:35.49	7:33.41 (1) 2:38.94	10:16.02 2:42.61	0.00	+0.00
2	04.11 University New England Sarah Cook	6	2:20.50 (2) 2:20.50	5:00.68 (2) 2:40.18	7:42.66 (2) 2:41.98	10:26.79 2:44.13	10.77	+10.77
3	04.01 Adelaide Uni Peta White	7	2:25.25 (3) 2:25.25	5:14.20 (4) 2:48.95	7:56.08 (3) 2:41.88	10:36.52 2:40.44	9.73	+20.50
4	04.04 Macquarie Uni Candice Williams	3	2:29.69 (6) 2:29.69	5:14.77 (5) 2:45.08	8:00.34 (4) 2:45.57	10:42.54 2:42.20	6.02	+26.52
5	04.07 Sydney University Ellena Winstanley	4	2:26.09 (5) 2:26.09	5:13.37 (3) 2:47.28	8:02.62 (5) 2:49.25	10:58.45 2:55.83	15.91	+42.43
6	04.10 UTS Elise Andrews	8	2:25.84 (4) 2:25.84	5:19.55 (6) 2:53.71	8:17.80 (6) 2:58.25	11:21.50 3:03.70	23.05	+65.48

Race 52 Women's Single Scull							B Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	04.02 ANU Jacqueline Williams	5	2:25.46 (1) 2:25.46		7:35.68 (1)	10:31.61 2:55.93	0.00	+0.00	
2	04.06 Newcastle Uni Jessica Richardson	6	2:26.11 (2) 2:26.11	4:57.18 2:31.07	7:45.04 (2) 2:47.86	10:41.06 2:56.02	9.45	+9.45	
	04.09 University of WA Georgia Reid*	4	DID NOT START						

\*substitute

**Event 5 : Women's Pair**

Race 5 Women's Pair							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	05.03 Melbourne University Emma Webley, Olympia Ward	4		3:56.59 (1)	6:01.26 (1) 2:04.67	8:04.67 2:03.41	0.00	+0.00
2	05.05 Sydney University Sabina White, Beatrix Sheldrick	5		4:02.69 (2)	6:11.89 (2) 2:09.20	8:17.56 2:05.67	12.89	+12.89
3	05.06 University of WA Courtney Aylett*, Alex Needabar	3		4:16.34 (3)	6:28.77 (3) 2:12.43	8:38.78 2:10.01	21.22	+34.11
4	05.01 Adelaide Uni Stacey Paterson, Katherine Rosenblatt	7		4:22.92 (4)	6:37.88 (4) 2:14.96	8:51.94 2:14.06	13.16	+47.27
5	05.02 ANU Diana Lawrence, Imogen Cowan	6		4:28.97 (5)	6:48.02 (5) 2:19.05	9:05.64 2:17.62	13.70	+60.97
Progress : All->Final								*substitute

Race 6 Women's Pair							Heat 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 31 Women's Pair							Repechage 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 55 Women's Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	05.05 Sydney University Sabina White, Beatrix Sheldrick	5	2:22.34 (1) 2:22.34	5:03.31 (2) 2:40.97	7:57.05 (2) 2:53.74	10:36.02 2:38.97	0.00	+0.00
2	05.03 Melbourne University Emma Webley, Olympia Ward	6	2:22.60 (2) 2:22.60	5:02.71 (1) 2:40.11	7:56.44 (1) 2:53.73	10:49.82 2:53.38	13.80	+13.80
3	05.06 University of WA Courtney Aylett*, Alex Needabar	7	2:31.08 (3) 2:31.08	5:29.96 (3) 2:58.88	8:42.15 (3) 3:12.19	11:37.49 2:55.34	47.67	+61.47
4	05.02 ANU Diana Lawrence, Imogen Cowan	3	2:51.38 (4) 2:51.38	6:22.25 (4) 3:30.87	9:48.08 (4) 3:25.83	12:59.76 3:11.68	82.27	+143.7
5	05.01 Adelaide Uni Stacey Paterson, Katherine Rosenblatt	4	3:06.81 (5) 3:06.81	6:43.11 (5) 3:36.30	10:21.91 (5) 3:38.80	13:35.67 3:13.76	35.91	+179.6
								*substitute

Race 54 Women's Pair							B Final	
CANCELLED								

**Event 6 : Women's Lightweight Quad Scull**

Race 7 Women's Lightweight Quad Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	06.01 Adelaide Uni Robson,Auricht*,Collins,Mills	5		3:48.55 (1)	5:47.44 (1) 1:58.89	7:42.94 1:55.50	0.00	+0.00
2	06.05 Newcastle Uni Kirby-Faust,Bollinger,Maxwell,Holmes	4		4:11.66 (3)	6:21.42 (2) 2:09.76	8:23.15 2:01.73	40.21	+40.21
3	06.04 Monash Uni Bradford,Jacobs,Pineo*,Mason	6		4:10.74 (2)	6:22.90 (3) 2:12.16	8:28.10 2:05.20	4.95	+45.16
4	06.02 ANU Bowler,Power,Deegan,Fry	7		4:18.59 (4)	6:32.86 (4) 2:14.27	9:43.96 3:11.10	75.86	+121.0
Progress : 1->Final; Rest->Repechage								*substitute

Race 8 Women's Lightweight Quad Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	06.03 Melbourne University McGauran,Morrison,McMahon,Mcnamara	6		3:39.22 (2)	5:30.10 (2)	7:18.99	0.00	+0.00
2	06.06 Sydney University Carter,Cowley,McKeever,Doumanis	5		3:35.21 (1)	5:29.24 (1)	7:25.08	6.09	+6.09
3	06.07 University of NSW Johnstone*,Cocokios,Thiermann,Lester	4		3:53.79 (3)	5:56.58 (3)	7:54.80	29.72	+35.81

Progress : 1-&gt;Final; Rest-&gt;Repechage

\*substitute

Race 32 Women's Lightweight Quad Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	06.06 Sydney University Carter,Cowley,McKeever,Doumanis	5		3:42.18 (1)	5:34.42 (1)	7:25.50	0.00	+0.00
2	06.07 University of NSW Johnstone*,Cocokios,Thiermann,Lester	7		3:50.36 (2)	5:52.57 (2)	7:55.28	29.78	+29.78
3	06.05 Newcastle Uni Kirby-Faust,Bollinger,Maxwell,Holmes	6		4:07.76 (3)	6:14.75 (3)	8:18.92	23.64	+53.42
4	06.04 Monash Uni Bradford,Jacobs,Pineo*,Mason	4		4:09.26 (4)	6:17.76 (4)	8:23.18	4.26	+57.68
5	06.02 ANU Bowler,Power,Deegan,Fry	3		4:19.20 (5)	6:34.01 (5)	8:46.55	23.37	+81.05

Progress : 1,2,3,4-&gt;A Final; Rest-&gt;B Final

\*substitute

Race 57 Women's Lightweight Quad Scull							A Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	06.06 Sydney University Carter,Cowley,McKeever,Doumanis	4	2:33.44 (2)	5:20.29	8:10.01 (1)	10:41.44	0.00	+0.00	
2	06.07 University of NSW Johnstone*,Cocokios,Thiermann,Lester	7	2:33.03 (1)		8:25.52 (2)	10:53.13	11.69	+11.69	
3	06.01 Adelaide Uni Robson,Auricht*,Collins,Mills	6	2:50.09 (3)	5:51.90	8:49.31 (3)	11:18.22	25.09	+36.78	
4	06.05 Newcastle Uni Kirby-Faust,Bollinger,Maxwell,Holmes	3	3:09.23 (4)	6:47.64	10:04.65 (4)	12:46.90	88.68	+125.4	
5	06.04 Monash Uni Bradford,Jacobs,Pineo*,Mason	8	3:20.14 (5)	7:12.78	10:25.78 (5)	13:04.16	17.26	+142.7	
	06.03 Melbourne University McGauran,Morrison,McMahon,Mcnamara	5	DID NOT FINISH						

\*substitute

Race 56 Women's Lightweight Quad Scull						B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins			
	06.02 ANU (Bowler,Power,Deegan,Fry)	5	DID NOT FINISH				

**Event 7 : Men's Coxed Four**

Race 9 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.06 Sydney University De Carvalho*,Edwards,Goddard,Goswell*,c:Raven	7		3:19.45 (1)	5:03.49 (1)	6:47.77	0.00	+0.00
2	07.04 Melbourne University Simpson,Hannemann,Redhead,Booth,c:Sloss	4		3:22.57 (2)	5:07.17 (2)	6:49.64	1.87	+1.87
3	07.09 UTS Playfair,Marriott,Blacklaw,Bowditch	6		3:24.62 (3)	5:16.40 (3)	7:03.24	13.60	+15.47
4	07.03 Aust Defence Force Acad... Jack*,Bach,Robertson,Kortlang,c:Chinner	5		3:31.91 (4)	5:23.56 (4)	7:13.67	10.43	+25.90
5	07.05 Monash Uni White,White,Paton,Finegan,c:De Morton	3		4:03.36 (5)	6:00.22 (5)	7:54.83	41.16	+67.06

Progress : 1-&gt;Final; Rest-&gt;Repechage

\*substitute



Race 10 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.02 ANU Wright,Owen,Harris,Maier,c:Gooding	3		3:23.28 (1)	5:09.88 (1) 1:46.60	6:55.87 1:45.99	0.00	+0.00
2	07.01 Adelaide Uni Cocks,Thompson,Holst,Sainsbury,c:Hyde	7		3:25.28 (3)	5:15.08 (3) 1:49.80	7:00.24 1:45.16	4.37	+4.37
3	07.07 University of NSW Todd,Hannaford,Thomson*,Sykes,c:Schilling	4		3:23.55 (2)	5:12.85 (2) 1:49.30	7:01.90 1:49.05	1.66	+6.03
4	07.08 University of WA Cunningham,Gilleran,Doyle,Ravine,c:Ravine	5		3:44.61 (4)	5:40.90 (5) 1:56.29	7:28.98 1:48.08	27.08	+33.11
5	07.10 Macquarie Uni McMahon,Bodell,O'Sullivan,Lemos,c:Delavere	6		3:45.12 (5)	5:39.47 (4) 1:54.35	7:30.46 1:50.99	1.48	+34.59
Progress : 1->Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 33 Men's Coxed Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.04 Melbourne University Simpson,Hannemann,Redhead,Booth,c:Sloss	5		3:20.66 (1)	5:08.18 (1) 1:47.52	6:58.18 1:50.00	0.00	+0.00
2	07.07 University of NSW Todd,Hannaford,Thomson*,Sykes,c:Schilling	6		3:25.32 (2)	5:14.72 (2) 1:49.40	7:07.04 1:52.32	8.86	+8.86
3	07.05 Monash Uni White,White,Paton,Finegan,c:De Morton	7		3:34.18 (3)	5:28.62 (3) 1:54.44	7:25.52 1:56.90	18.48	+27.34
4	07.08 University of WA Cunningham,Gilleran,Doyle,Ravine,c:Ravine	4		3:42.57 (4)	5:37.85 (4) 1:55.28	7:31.63 1:53.78	6.11	+33.45
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final							*substitute	

Race 34 Men's Coxed Four							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.09 UTS Playfair,Marriott,Blacklaw,Bowditch	6		3:27.44 (2)	5:15.38 (2) 1:47.94	6:58.81 1:43.43	0.00	+0.00
2	07.01 Adelaide Uni Cocks,Thompson,Holst,Sainsbury,c:Hyde	5		3:23.51 (1)	5:12.87 (1) 1:49.36	7:00.43 1:47.56	1.62	+1.62
3	07.03 Aust Defence Force Acad... Jack*,Bach,Robertson,Kortlang,c:Chinner	4		3:31.81 (3)	5:23.60 (3) 1:51.79	7:13.03 1:49.43	12.60	+14.22
4	07.10 Macquarie Uni McMahon,Bodell,O'Sullivan,Lemos,c:Delavere	7		3:44.30 (4)	5:43.07 (4) 1:58.77	7:43.04 1:59.97	30.01	+44.23
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final							*substitute	

Race 59 Men's Coxed Four							A Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	07.04 Melbourne University Simpson,Hannemann,Redhead,Booth,c:Sloss	7	1:51.57 (1) 1:51.57	4:03.33 2:11.76	6:15.08 (1) 2:11.75	8:29.43 2:14.35	0.00	+0.00	
2	07.02 ANU Wright,Owen,Harris,Maier,c:Gooding	6	1:56.56 (3) 1:56.56	4:10.81 2:14.25	6:22.99 (2) 2:12.18	8:35.10 2:12.11	5.67	+5.67	
3	07.07 University of NSW Todd,Hannaford,Thomson*,Sykes,c:Schilling	3	1:53.85 (2) 1:53.85	4:07.31 2:13.46	6:25.14 (3) 2:17.83	8:36.37 2:11.23	1.27	+6.94	
4	07.01 Adelaide Uni Cocks,Thompson,Holst,Sainsbury,c:Hyde	8	1:57.18 (4) 1:57.18		6:49.82 (5) 2:26.23	9:16.05 2:26.23	39.68	+46.62	
5	07.06 Sydney University De Carvalho*,Edwards,Goddard,Goswell*,c:Raven	5	1:58.12 (5) 1:58.12	4:18.62 2:20.50	6:47.91 (4) 2:29.29	9:26.30 2:38.39	10.25	+56.87	
	07.09 UTS Playfair,Marriott,Blacklaw,Bowditch	4	DID NOT FINISH						
							*substitute		

Race 58 Men's Coxed Four							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.08 University of WA Cunningham,Gilleran,Doyle,Ravine,c:Ravine	7	2:31.18 (1) 2:31.18				NTT	0.00 +0.00
	07.10 Macquarie Uni McMahon,Bodell,O'Sullivan,Lemos,c:Delavere	4	DID NOT FINISH					
	07.05 Monash Uni White,White,Paton,Finegan,c:De Morton	5	DID NOT FINISH					
	07.03 Aust Defence Force Acad... Jack*,Bach,Robertson,Kortlang,c:Chinner	6	DID NOT FINISH					
*substitute								

**Event 8 : Men's Lightweight Single Scull**

Race 11 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.11 UTS Oliver Zuk	6		3:47.85 (1)	5:45.47 (1) 1:57.62	7:42.27 1:56.80	0.00	+0.00
2	08.09 Uni of SA Kai Ward	3		3:51.01 (2)	5:48.99 (2) 1:57.98	7:55.60 2:06.61	13.33	+13.33
3	08.05 Monash Uni Redmond Matthews	4		3:51.43 (3)	5:53.44 (3) 2:02.01	8:06.34 2:12.90	10.74	+24.07
4	08.04 Melbourne University Stuart Alexander	8		3:54.59 (4)	5:56.38 (4) 2:01.79	8:27.70 2:31.32	21.36	+45.43
5	08.06 Newcastle Uni Jack Hanley	5		4:01.56 (5)	6:15.89 (5) 2:14.33	8:56.52 2:40.63	28.82	+74.25
6	08.14 Aust Defence Force Acad... Joel Paxton	2		4:24.25 (6)	6:42.48 (6) 2:18.23		Easily	
	08.10 University of WA Tim Widdicombe	7	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1->Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 12 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.07 R.M.I.T University James Wilson	5		3:48.50 (1)	5:47.55 (1) 1:59.05	7:50.37 2:02.82	0.00	+0.00
2	08.03 Charles Sturt University Mack Wilcox	7		3:55.40 (4)	5:56.27 (3) 2:00.87	7:54.12 1:57.85	3.75	+3.75
3	08.02 ANU Dylan Conolan	6		3:52.00 (2)	5:54.67 (2) 2:02.67	7:55.80 2:01.13	1.68	+5.43
4	08.08 Sydney University James Waldersee	4		3:55.00 (3)	5:59.92 (4) 2:04.92	8:09.42 2:09.50	13.62	+19.05
5	08.01 Adelaide Uni Patrick Ey	8		4:06.83 (5)	6:13.75 (5) 2:06.92	8:20.33 2:06.58	10.91	+29.96
6	08.12 Macquarie Uni Lachlan McInnes	3		4:13.96 (6)	6:25.94 (6) 2:11.98	8:34.15 2:08.21	13.82	+43.78
Progress : 1->Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 35 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.04 Melbourne University Stuart Alexander	6		3:51.03 (1)	5:50.01 (1) 1:58.98	7:48.08 1:58.07	0.00	+0.00
2	08.03 Charles Sturt University Mack Wilcox	5		3:55.37 (3)	5:54.60 (3) 1:59.23	7:51.14 1:56.54	3.06	+3.06
3	08.06 Newcastle Uni Jack Hanley	4		3:51.57 (2)	5:53.26 (2) 2:01.69	7:52.01 1:58.75	0.87	+3.93
4	08.01 Adelaide Uni Patrick Ey	7		4:03.66 (4)	6:13.92 (4) 2:10.26	8:21.74 2:07.82	29.73	+33.66
5	08.12 Macquarie Uni Lachlan McInnes	3		4:12.01 (5)	6:25.85 (5) 2:13.84	8:35.82 2:09.97	14.08	+47.74
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 36 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.09 Uni of SA Kai Ward	3		3:51.25	5:48.70 (1) 1:57.45	7:44.78 1:56.08	0.00	+0.00
2	08.05 Monash Uni Redmond Matthews	5		3:52.08	5:51.79 (3) 1:59.71	7:47.25 1:55.46	2.47	+2.47
3	08.02 ANU Dylan Conolan	6		3:51.60	5:50.58 (2) 1:58.98	7:48.91 1:58.33	1.66	+4.13
4	08.08 Sydney University James Waldersee	4			6:00.41 (4)	8:04.64 2:04.23	15.73	+19.86
	08.14 Aust Defence Force Acad... Joel Paxton	7	SCRATCHED					

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 61 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							A Final	
CANCELLED								

Race 60 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							B Final	
CANCELLED								

**Event 9 : Women's Double Scull**

Race 13 Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.05 Uni of SA Jessica McRae, Alex Daniel	7		4:06.57 (1)	6:13.52 (1) 2:06.95	8:18.84 2:05.32	0.00	+0.00
2	09.03 Melbourne University Jane McMahon, Gracie Morrison	5		4:11.56 (4)	6:18.20 (2) 2:06.64	8:23.28 2:05.08	4.44	+4.44
3	09.02 ANU Jacqueline Williams, Sarah McFadden	4		4:11.27 (3)	6:20.04 (3) 2:08.77	8:27.86 2:07.82	4.58	+9.02
4	09.08 UTS Elise Andrews, Jessica Salmon	3		4:09.57 (2)	6:20.87 (4) 2:11.30	8:32.30 2:11.43	4.44	+13.46
5	09.09 Macquarie Uni Jenny Alther, Hannah Thomasen	6		4:29.63 (5)	6:50.37 (5) 2:20.74	9:13.42 2:23.05	41.12	+54.58

Progress : 1->Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 14 Women's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.06 University of NSW Alexandra Green*, Elizabeth Lester	7		4:00.72 (1)	6:06.08 (1) 2:05.36	8:10.77 2:04.69	0.00	+0.00
2	09.04 Sydney University Antonia Clarke, Peta Blundell	4		4:16.77 (2)	6:28.42 (2) 2:11.65	8:35.69 2:07.27	24.92	+24.92
3	09.01 Adelaide Uni Katya Averin, Kathleen Davy*	6		4:36.08 (3)	6:57.55 (3) 2:21.47	9:16.05 2:18.50	40.36	+65.28
	09.07 University of WA Karlie Payne, Georgia Reid	5	SCRATCHED					

Progress : 1->Final; Rest->Repechage

\*substitute

Race 37 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.03 Melbourne University Jane McMahon, Gracie Morrison	5		4:08.25 (1)	6:16.80 (1) 2:08.55	8:25.42 2:08.62	0.00	+0.00
2	09.08 UTS Elise Andrews, Jessica Salmon	3		4:10.70 (2)	6:22.67 (2) 2:11.97	8:29.89 2:07.22	4.47	+4.47
3	09.02 ANU Jacqueline Williams, Sarah McFadden	7		4:13.72 (3)	6:23.14 (3) 2:09.42	8:31.85 2:08.71	1.96	+6.43
4	09.04 Sydney University Antonia Clarke, Peta Blundell	6		4:15.33 (4)	6:27.18 (4) 2:11.85	8:36.66 2:09.48	4.81	+11.24
5	09.01 Adelaide Uni Katya Averin, Kathleen Davy*	4		4:26.62 (5)	6:44.62 (5) 2:18.00	9:00.94 2:16.32	24.28	+35.52
6	09.09 Macquarie Uni Jenny Alther, Hannah Thomasen	8		4:27.01 (6)	6:46.41 (6) 2:19.40	9:07.81 2:21.40	6.87	+42.39

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->B Final \*substitute

Race 63 Women's Double Scull							A Final	
CANCELLED								

Race 62 Women's Double Scull							B Final	
CANCELLED								

**Event 10 : Women's Eight**

Race 15 Women's Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	10.02 Melbourne University McGauran, Ward, Sutherland, Sutherland, Tait, Watt*, Mcnamara, Webley, c: Rickard	6		3:21.96 (1)	5:05.09 (1) 1:43.13	6:48.33 1:43.24	0.00	+0.00
2	10.01 Adelaide Uni Wilkinson*, Townsend, Malcolm, Hughes, Mills, Carrell, Molsher-Jones, White, c: Hanus	7		3:26.55 (2)	5:12.53 (2) 1:45.98	6:57.70 1:45.17	9.37	+9.37
3	10.05 Sydney University Doumanis, Cavanagh, Fick, Traill, Beale, White, Sheldrick, Winstanley, c: Fick	5		3:32.84 (3)	5:20.22 (3) 1:47.38	7:05.89 1:45.67	8.19	+17.56
4	10.03 Monash Uni Hewett, Houghton, Strain, Cook, Dyer, Robinson, Mollard, Crotty, c: King	3		3:38.78 (4)	5:28.77 (4) 1:49.99	7:16.18 1:47.41	10.29	+27.85
5	10.06 University of WA Payne, Whittaker, Aylett, Needabar, Adamson, Travaglione, Smith, Baker, c: Ravine	8		3:39.19 (5)	5:29.02 (5) 1:49.83	7:20.44 1:51.42	4.26	+32.11
6	10.04 Newcastle Uni Maxwell, Holmes, Dupont, Hanrahan, Davis, Kirby-Faust*, Mujic, Pianca, c: Bollinger	4		4:06.62 (6)	6:11.48 (6) 2:04.86	8:17.73 2:06.25	57.29	+89.40

Progress : All->Final \*substitute

Race 16 Women's Eight							Heat 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 64 Women's Eight							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	10.02 Melbourne University McGauran,Ward,Sutherland,Sutherland, Tait,Watt*,Mcnamara,Webley,c:Rickard	5	1:54.87 (1) 1:54.87	4:03.63 (1) 2:08.76	6:15.67 2:12.04	8:16.86 2:01.19	0.00	+0.00		
2	10.05 Sydney University Doumanis,Cavanagh,Fick,Traill, Beale,White,Sheldrick,Winstanley,c:Fick	4	2:00.27 (3) 2:00.27	4:12.67 (2) 2:12.40	6:29.81 2:17.14	8:32.51 2:02.70	15.65	+15.65		
3	10.01 Adelaide Uni Wilkinson*,Townsend,Malcolm,Hughes, Mills,Carrell,Molsher-Jones,White,c:Hanus	6	1:59.32 (2) 1:59.32	4:19.34 (3) 2:20.02		8:44.06	11.55	+27.20		
4	10.06 University of WA Payne,Whittaker,Aylett,Needabar, Adamson,Travaglione,Smith,Baker,c:Ravine	8	2:07.88 (4) 2:07.88	4:33.78 (4) 2:25.90	6:55.52 2:21.74	9:06.70 2:11.18	22.64	+49.84		
5	10.03 Monash Uni Hewett,Houghton,Strain,Cook, Dyer,Robinson,Mollard,Crotty,c:King	7	2:10.81 (5) 2:10.81	4:55.21 (5) 2:44.40	7:36.74 2:41.53	10:02.45 2:25.71	55.75	+105.5		
	10.04 Newcastle Uni Maxwell,Holmes,Dupont,Hanrahan, Davis,Kirby-Faust*,Mujic,Pianca,c:Bollinger	3	SCRATCHED							
*substitute										

**Event 11 : Men's Pair**

Race 17 Men's Pair							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	11.01 ANU Brodie Buckland, Nicholas Purnell	7		3:24.31 (1)	5:12.70 (1) 1:48.39	7:02.77 1:50.07	0.00	+0.00		
2	11.02 Melbourne University Tom Simpson*, Dan Sweeney	6		3:34.34 (2)	5:25.70 (2) 1:51.36	7:15.15 1:49.45	12.38	+12.38		
3	11.06 UTS Tom Bowditch, Scott Woodward*	5		3:39.52 (3)	5:30.18 (3) 1:50.66	7:19.67 1:49.49	4.52	+16.90		
4	11.04 Sydney University Christopher Cunningham-Reid, Jason Waddell	8		3:41.02 (4)	5:35.17 (4) 1:54.15	7:24.85 1:49.68	5.18	+22.08		
5	11.05 University of NSW Fabian Mimberg, Thomas Birtwhistle*	3		4:04.34 (5)	6:24.08 (5) 2:19.74	8:26.07 2:01.99	61.22	+83.30		
	11.07 Macquarie Uni Chase Lemos, Max Gobel	4	DID NOT FINISH							
Progress : All->Final										
*substitute										

Race 18 Men's Pair							Heat 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 38 Men's Pair							Repechage 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 66 Men's Pair							A Final	
CANCELLED								

Race 65 Men's Pair							B Final	
CANCELLED								

**Event 12 : Men's Lightweight Four**

Race 19 Men's Lightweight Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	12.03 Melbourne University Alexander,Quinlan,Lake,De Lang	4		3:14.70 (1)	4:56.62 (1) 1:41.92	6:40.82 1:44.20	0.00	+0.00
2	12.06 University of WA Gilleran,Cunningham,Ravine,Widdicombe	6		3:19.59 (2)	5:04.84 (2) 1:45.25	6:44.58 1:39.74	3.76	+3.76
3	12.01 Adelaide Uni Ey,Burgin,Bruce,Beasley	3		3:23.40 (3)	5:07.28 (3) 1:43.88	6:49.45 1:42.17	4.87	+8.63
4	12.04 Newcastle Uni Bond,Wilkinson,Maytom,Hanley	7		3:27.16 (4)	5:14.68 (4) 1:47.52	7:00.76 1:46.08	11.31	+19.94
5	12.02 ANU Gooding,Peattie,Benjamin,Erasmus	5		3:39.41 (5)	5:35.18 (5) 1:55.77	7:28.18 1:53.00	27.42	+47.36

Progress : All->Final

Race 20 Men's Lightweight Four							Heat 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 68 Men's Lightweight Four							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	12.03 Melbourne University Alexander,Quinlan,Lake,De Lang	6	1:42.11 (1) 1:42.11	3:37.44 (1) 1:55.33	5:35.81 (1) 1:58.37	7:34.52 1:58.71	0.00	+0.00
2	12.06 University of WA Gilleran,Cunningham,Ravine,Widdicombe	5	1:47.94 (2) 1:47.94	3:49.35 (2) 2:01.41	5:55.85 (2) 2:06.50	8:00.67 2:04.82	26.15	+26.15
3	12.01 Adelaide Uni Ey,Burgin,Bruce,Beasley	4	1:52.26 (3) 1:52.26	3:56.42 (3) 2:04.16	6:03.97 (3) 2:07.55	8:15.88 2:11.91	15.21	+41.36
4	12.04 Newcastle Uni Bond,Wilkinson,Maytom,Hanley	7	2:01.74 (4) 2:01.74	4:22.07 (4) 2:20.33	6:40.90 (4) 2:18.83	9:06.89 2:25.99	51.01	+92.37
5	12.02 ANU Gooding,Peattie,Benjamin,Erasmus	3	2:03.19 (5) 2:03.19	4:29.54 (5) 2:26.35	6:56.32 (5) 2:26.78	9:30.88 2:34.56	23.99	+116.3

Race 67 Men's Lightweight Four							B Final	
CANCELLED								

**Event 13 : Men's Single Scull**

Race 21 Men's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	13.08 UTS Danjels Reedman	5		3:35.05 (1)	5:28.77 (1) 1:53.72	7:31.70 2:02.93	0.00	+0.00
2	13.05 Monash Uni Shane Jackson	7		3:35.68 (2)	5:33.82 (2) 1:58.14	7:37.07 2:03.25	5.37	+5.37
3	13.03 Macquarie Uni Matthew O'Sullivan	4		3:55.70 (3)	6:01.17 (3) 2:05.47	8:07.69 2:06.52	30.62	+35.99
4	13.02 ANU Richard Young	6		4:14.00 (4)	6:27.49 (4) 2:13.49	8:37.78 2:10.29	30.09	+66.08

Progress : 1->Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 22 Men's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	13.01 Adelaide Uni James McRae	6		3:41.81 (1)	5:40.45 (1) 1:58.64	7:41.39 2:00.94	0.00	+0.00
2	13.04 Melbourne University Jordan Smith	5		3:48.41 (2)	5:49.15 (2) 2:00.74	7:49.64 2:00.49	8.25	+8.25
3	13.07 Sydney University James Waldersee	7		4:06.22 (3)	6:17.22 (3) 2:11.00	8:25.88 2:08.66	36.24	+44.49
4	13.10 Aust Defence Force Acad... David Pace	4		4:18.36 (4)	6:33.02 (4) 2:14.66	8:44.21 2:11.19	18.33	+62.82

Progress : 1->Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 39 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	13.05 Monash Uni Shane Jackson	6		3:46.04 (1)	5:51.28 (1) 2:05.24	8:00.25 2:08.97	0.00	+0.00
2	13.04 Melbourne University Jordan Smith	5		3:52.99 (2)	5:59.39 (2) 2:06.40	8:02.69 2:03.30	2.44	+2.44
3	13.07 Sydney University James Waldersee	7		4:05.57 (3)	6:14.21 (3) 2:08.64	8:23.94 2:09.73	21.25	+23.69
4	13.03 Macquarie Uni Matthew O'Sullivan	4		4:09.36 (4)	6:22.33 (4) 2:12.97	8:35.42 2:13.09	11.48	+35.17
5	13.02 ANU Richard Young	8		4:17.30 (5)	6:33.63 (5) 2:16.33	8:48.08 2:14.45	12.66	+47.83
6	13.10 Aust Defence Force Acad... David Pace	3		4:27.76 (6)	6:46.17 (6) 2:18.41	9:04.14 2:17.97	16.06	+63.89

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 70 Men's Single Scull							A Final	
CANCELLED								

Race 69 Men's Single Scull							B Final	
CANCELLED								

**Event 14 : Women's Lightweight Single Scull**

Race 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.02 Melbourne University Alice Mcnamara	6		4:09.45 (1)	6:19.02 (1) 2:09.57	8:28.52 2:09.50	0.00	+0.00
2	14.03 Sydney University Katharine McKeever*	7		4:15.63 (2)	6:26.60 (2) 2:10.97	8:34.42 2:07.82	5.90	+5.90
3	14.05 University of WA Issy Whittaker	5		4:31.09 (3)	6:52.93 (3) 2:21.84	9:13.30 2:20.37	38.88	+44.78
4	14.01 Adelaide Uni Anna Collins	3		4:46.33 (5)	7:12.84 (5) 2:26.51	9:38.76 2:25.92	25.46	+70.24
5	14.04 Uni of SA Alex Daniel	4		4:43.91 (4)	7:12.48 (4) 2:28.57	9:39.25 2:26.77	0.49	+70.73

Progress : All->Final \*substitute

Race 24 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Heat 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 71 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Final	
CANCELLED								

**Event 15 : Women's Coxed Four**

Race 25 Women's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.03 Melbourne University Sutherland,Ward,Webley,Sutherland,c:Rickard	6		3:47.31 (1)	5:45.48 (1) 1:58.17	7:44.56 1:59.08	0.00	+0.00
2	15.06 Sydney University Fick,Cavanagh,Beale,Trill,c:Fick	7		3:56.79 (2)	5:57.56 (2) 2:00.77	7:59.03 2:01.47	14.47	+14.47
3	15.04 Monash Uni Thorbecke,Jones,Lam,Hatherley,c:Pineo	5		4:04.66 (3)	6:11.16 (3) 2:06.50	8:15.51 2:04.35	16.48	+30.95
4	15.02 ANU Williams,McFadden,Lawrence,Cowan,c:Deegan	4		4:08.30 (4)	6:13.72 (4) 2:05.42	8:20.63 2:06.91	5.12	+36.07

Progress : 1->Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 26 Women's Coxed Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.08 University of WA Adamson,Travaglione,Smith,Baker,c:Ravine	4		3:50.63 (1)	5:50.86 (1) 2:00.23	7:48.56 1:57.70	0.00	+0.00
2	15.01 Adelaide Uni Chamberlayne,Paterson,Wilkinson,Rosenblatt,c:Hanus	5		3:50.97 (2)	5:53.16 (2) 2:02.19	7:51.52 1:58.36	2.96	+2.96
3	15.07 Uni NSW Green,Johnstone,Thiermann,Cocokios*,c:Brodie	7		4:13.10 (4)	6:23.85 (3) 2:10.75	8:31.96 2:08.11	40.44	+43.40
4	15.05 Newcastle Uni Davis,Richardson,Mujic,Pianca,c:Bollinger	6		4:12.38 (3)	6:27.03 (4) 2:14.65	8:36.34 2:09.31	4.38	+47.78
Progress : 1->Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 40 Women's Coxed Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.01 Adelaide Uni Chamberlayne,Paterson,Wilkinson,Rosenblatt,c:Hanus	6		3:57.06 (1)	5:59.95 (1) 2:02.89	8:03.41 2:03.46	0.00	+0.00
2	15.06 Sydney University Fick,Cavanagh,Beale,Trail,c:Fick	5		4:00.80 (2)	6:05.24 (2) 2:04.44	8:09.99 2:04.75	6.58	+6.58
3	15.04 Monash Uni Thorbecke,Jones,Lam,Hatherley,c:Pineo	7		4:10.34 (3)	6:20.27 (3) 2:09.93	8:27.78 2:07.51	17.79	+24.37
4	15.02 ANU Williams,McFadden,Lawrence,Cowan,c:Deegan	3		4:20.48 (4)	6:29.26 (4) 2:08.78	8:40.30 2:11.04	12.52	+36.89
5	15.05 Newcastle Uni Davis,Richardson,Mujic,Pianca,c:Bollinger	8		4:20.76 (5)	6:36.75 (5) 2:15.99	8:52.39 2:15.64	12.09	+48.98
6	15.07 Uni NSW Green,Johnstone,Thiermann,Cocokios*,c:Brodie	4		4:26.73 (6)	6:43.68 (6) 2:16.95	8:57.93 2:14.25	5.54	+54.52
Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->B Final							*substitute	

Race 73 Women's Coxed Four							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.03 Melbourne University Sutherland,Ward,Webley,Sutherland,c:Rickard	5	1:51.80 (1) 1:51.80	4:07.00 (1) 2:15.20	6:28.68 (1) 2:21.68	8:44.05 2:15.37	0.00	+0.00
2	15.08 University of WA Adamson,Travaglione,Smith,Baker,c:Ravine	6	1:58.17 (2) 1:58.17	4:19.25 (2) 2:21.08	6:49.32 (2) 2:30.07	9:12.47 2:23.15	28.42	+28.42
3	15.01 Adelaide Uni Chamberlayne,Paterson,Wilkinson,Rosenblatt,c:Hanus	4	2:04.49 (3) 2:04.49	4:29.16 (3) 2:24.67	6:57.76 (3) 2:28.60	9:23.95 2:26.19	11.48	+39.90
4	15.06 Sydney University Fick,Cavanagh,Beale,Trail,c:Fick	7	2:04.53 (4) 2:04.53	4:36.76 (4) 2:32.23	7:13.90 (4) 2:37.14	9:43.90 2:30.00	19.95	+59.85
5	15.02 ANU Williams,McFadden,Lawrence,Cowan,c:Deegan	8	2:32.04 (6) 2:32.04	5:22.80 (6) 2:50.76	8:09.27 (5) 2:46.47	10:47.15 2:37.88	63.25	+123.1
6	15.04 Monash Uni Thorbecke,Jones,Lam,Hatherley,c:Pineo	3	2:19.66 (5) 2:19.66	5:13.58 (5) 2:53.92	8:13.89 (6) 3:00.31	10:56.15 2:42.26	9.00	+132.1

Race 72 Women's Coxed Four							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.07 Uni NSW Green,Johnstone,Thiermann,Cocokios*,c:Brodie	6	2:55.84 (2) 2:55.84	5:38.29 (2) 2:42.45		11:24.30	0.00	+0.00
2	15.05 Newcastle Uni Davis,Richardson,Mujic,Pianca,c:Bollinger	5	2:40.55 (1) 2:40.55	5:38.29 (1) 2:57.74	8:33.25 2:54.96	12:17.24 3:43.99	52.94	+52.94
							*substitute	



**Event 16 : Men's Eight**

Race 27 Men's Eight							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	16.03 Melbourne University Cleaver,Hookway,Booth,Sweeney, Marburg,McKenzie-McHarg,Larkins,De Lang,c:Sloss	4		2:53.73 (1)	4:25.48 (1)	5:57.64 1:31.75	1:32.16	0.00	+0.00
2	16.01 Adelaide Uni Evans,Gotley,Ward,Volker, Kinnear,Richardt,McRae,Maddern,c:Hyde	7		2:57.63 (2)	4:33.19 (2)	6:01.86 1:35.56	1:28.67	4.22	+4.22
3	16.02 ANU Conolan,Maier,Wright,Wright, Owen,Harris*,Buckland,Purnell,c:Gooding	5		3:08.96 (3)	4:45.96 (3)	6:21.54 1:37.00	1:35.58	19.68	+23.90
4	16.07 University of NSW Couch,Selbie,Todd,Hannaford, Birtwhistle,Sykes,Mimberg,Thomson,c:Brodie	6		3:10.51 (4)	4:48.27 (4)	6:27.85 1:37.76	1:39.58	6.31	+30.21
Progress : 1->Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute		

Race 28 Men's Eight							Heat 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	16.06 Sydney Uni Goswell,Keene,Waddell*,Goddard, Edwards,De Carvalho,Waldersee*,Belonogoff,c:Raven	5		3:02.18 (1)	4:36.08 (1)	6:09.29 1:33.90	1:33.21	0.00	+0.00
2	16.08 UTS Reedman,Zuk,Moore,Woodward, Bowditch,Blacklaw,Playfair,Marriott,c:Clarke	7		3:04.61 (2)	4:39.46 (2)	6:13.41 1:34.85	1:33.95	4.12	+4.12
3	16.04 Monash Uni Tyers,O'Bryan,Jackson,Hooper, Matthews,White*,White*,Sherwin,c:Klisaris	6		3:04.88 (3)	4:41.95 (3)	6:19.18 1:37.07	1:37.23	5.77	+9.89
4	16.05 Newcastle Uni Bond,Wilkinson,Dupont,Bobrowski, Nelson,Copeman,Maytom,Hanley,c:Holmes	4		3:15.30 (4)	4:58.44 (4)	6:38.33 1:43.14	1:39.89	19.15	+29.04
Progress : 1->Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute		

Race 41 Men's Eight							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	16.01 Adelaide Uni Evans,Gotley,Ward,Volker, Kinnear,Richardt,McRae,Maddern,c:Hyde	5		3:03.39 (1)	4:39.54 (1)	6:15.64 1:36.15	1:36.10	0.00	+0.00
2	16.02 ANU Conolan,Maier,Wright,Wright, Owen,Harris*,Buckland,Purnell,c:Gooding	7		3:09.09 (2)	4:46.44 (2)	6:21.81 1:37.35	1:35.37	6.17	+6.17
3	16.08 UTS Reedman,Zuk,Moore,Woodward, Bowditch,Blacklaw,Playfair,Marriott,c:Clarke	6		3:13.83 (4)	4:52.37 (4)	6:26.85 1:38.54	1:34.48	5.04	+11.21
4	16.04 Monash Uni Tyers,O'Bryan,Jackson,Hooper, Matthews,White*,White*,Sherwin,c:Klisaris	4		3:10.89 (3)	4:51.97 (3)	6:29.20 1:41.08	1:37.23	2.35	+13.56
5	16.07 University of NSW Couch,Selbie,Todd,Hannaford, Birtwhistle,Sykes,Mimberg,Thomson,c:Brodie	3		3:15.76 (5)	4:56.79 (5)	6:36.33 1:41.03	1:39.54	7.13	+20.69
6	16.05 Newcastle Uni Bond,Wilkinson,Dupont,Bobrowski, Nelson,Copeman,Maytom,Hanley,c:Holmes	8		3:24.47 (6)	5:11.56 (6)	6:51.53 1:47.09	1:39.97	15.20	+35.89
Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final; Rest->B Final							*substitute		

Race 75 Men's Eight							A Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	16.03 Melbourne University Cleaver,Hookway,Booth,Sweeney, Marburg,McKenzie-McHarg,Larkins,De Lang,c:Sloss	6	1:24.55 (1) 1:24.55	3:01.95 (1) 1:37.40	4:42.74 (1) 1:40.79	6:20.37 1:37.63	0.00	+0.00	
2	16.01 Adelaide Uni Evans,Gotley,Ward,Volker, Kinnear,Richardt,McRae,Maddern,c:Hyde	4	1:27.93 (2) 1:27.93	3:08.81 (2) 1:40.88	4:52.24 (2) 1:43.43	6:31.47 1:39.23	11.10	+11.10	
3	16.06 Sydney Uni Goswell,Keene,Waddell*,Goddard, Edwards,De Carvalho,Waldersee*,Belonogoff,c:Raven	5	1:29.92 (4) 1:29.92	3:11.90 (3) 1:41.98	4:57.41 (3) 1:45.51	6:38.75 1:41.34	7.28	+18.38	
4	16.02 ANU Conolan,Maier,Wright,Wright, Owen,Harris*,Buckland,Purnell,c:Gooding	7	1:31.11 (6) 1:31.11	3:15.47 (4) 1:44.36	4:57.54 (4) 1:42.07	6:40.12 1:42.58	1.37	+19.75	
5	16.08 UTS Reedman,Zuk,Moore,Woodward, Bowditch,Blacklaw,Playfair,Marriott,c:Clarke	3	1:30.66 (5) 1:30.66	3:17.12 (6) 1:46.46	5:01.83 (5) 1:44.71	6:46.65 1:44.82	6.53	+26.28	
6	16.04 Monash Uni Tyers,O'Bryan,Jackson,Hooper, Matthews,White*,White*,Sherwin,c:Klisaris	8	1:29.76 (3) 1:29.76	3:16.03 (5) 1:46.27	5:04.45 (6) 1:48.42	6:48.79 1:44.34	2.14	+28.42	
								*substitute	

Race 74 Men's Eight							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.07 University of NSW Couch,Selbie,Todd,Hannaford, Birtwhistle,Sykes,Mimberg,Thomson,c:Brodie	5	1:43.89 (1) 1:43.89	3:39.64 (1) 1:55.75	5:30.06 (1) 1:50.42	7:17.53 1:47.47	0.00	+0.00
2	16.05 Newcastle Uni Bond,Wilkinson,Dupont,Bobrowski, Nelson,Copeman,Maytom,Hanley,c:Holmes	6	1:55.82 (2) 1:55.82	3:55.50 (2) 1:59.68	5:59.79 (2) 2:04.29	7:51.78 1:51.99	34.25	+34.25